• reduces mobile phone test and
repair costs by up to 50% when
used in conjunction with Agilent’s
E6393A test set and PoST software
• improves the efficiency of the
mobile phone test & repair process
by screening out ‘no trouble found’
phones

These test plans can be made specific down to
the individual test set. For example, this
becomes essential when one of your regional
markets may have a different test plan require-
ment due to the different mobile phone models
sold. You are able to specify the available test
plans to that specific region service network by
uploading and specifying the test plans to be
downloaded to the local test sets.
This offers dramatic improvement in how the
service network is being managed. Your service
network administrators will be able to quickly
and effectively respond to the changes to the
mobile stations test requirements.
Configuration information
E8298A-010     Post Server Software with 10 user licenses
E8298A-020     Post Server Software with 20 user licenses
E8298A-030     Post Server Software with 30 user licenses
E8298A-040     Post Server Software with 40 user licenses
E8298A-050     Post Server Software with 50 user licenses
Tracks product performance
PoST Server & PoST software enables network-
ing of multiple distributed mobile station test
sets, providing an enterprise-wide view to